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PVC dry bag fabric offers exceptional waterproof performance,
abrasion resistance, and tear strength, providing
protection for items from moisture and stains even
in extreme environments. Lightweight and durable,
itis perfect for outdoor adventures, marine
activities, and daily use. Whether protecting
electronic devices, clothing, or valuables, this
fabric offers reliable protection. Its flexibility,
ease of cleaning,and low maintenance make

itan ideal choicefor making dry bags, ensuring

both safetyand conveniencefor users.

Professional sales team,over 15years
experience in producing Dry bags
material,Over 10years OEM&ODM
finished product experience,we are a
factory produces pvc tarpulin in Haining
,The greatest feature of our Tarp for Dry
bags material is stable and durable quality.
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Vivid colour
Antibacteria

Self cleaning

Uv resistence

Fire retardent
100%waterproof
Folding resistant

No phthalic acid
Puncture resistant
Alcohol resistance
Corrosion resistance
Dimensicnal stablility

Softness and excellent hand feel

The PVC coated fabric is produced by imported equipment, the product structure is advanced, has a solid surface, has a strong
resistance to prevent tear, this is one of the biggest features of our products, the quality is very stable,with long life cycle, there is a
very excellent durability.

The PVC coated fabic is a kind of liquid PVC uniformly coated on top of the base cloth, the upper and lower two two surfaces are
smooth and strong, and polyester base cloth on the high strength, can prevent sharp objects scratch or puncture, with good scratch
resistance.

The fabric surface is very smooth, the surface coating is arranged tightly via surface acrylic or PVDF treatment techniques, the
hardness is very high, resisting all kinds of wear and tear, so itis very wear-resistant.

The graphic cloth is made by lamination or coating, and with the special treatment on the surface, the surface is very smooth.
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corrosion preventive Recyclable printable heat insulation
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ltems polyester fabric weight(g/sqm)
GLT1101 1000D*1000D 30*30 750
GLT1102 1000D*1000D 20%*20 680
GLT1103 1000D*1000D 20%20 650
GLT1104 1000D*1000D 20*20 610
GLT1105 1000D*1000D 9*9 580
GLT1106 1000D*1000D 18*18 550
GLT1107 500D*840D 450
GCT2203 1000D*1000D 23*23 850
GCT2204 1000D*1000D 23*23 750
GCT2205 1000D*1000D 20*20 680
GCT2206 1000D*1000D 20%20 650
GCT2207 1000D*1000D 20*20 700
GCT2208 1000D*1000D 20*20 610
GKCT3305 1000D*1000D 20*20 650
GKCT3305 1000D*1000D 20%20 610

Colour: Any color
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Properties Units
Base Thread Density Denier
Base Fabric Density Thread/inch
Finished Fabric Weight Gram/m2
Base Fabric Weight Gram/m2
Thickness—finished product um
Break Strength Warp N/5ecm
Break Strength Weft N/5ecm
Tear Strength Warp N/5ecm
Tear Strength Weft N/5ecm
Adhension N/5ecm
Temperature range @

Fire Retardant

Test
method

DIN53350

DIN53351

DIN53352

DIN53352

DIN53352

GB/T1040

GB/T1040

DIN 53363

DIN 53363

DIN 53357

DIN 53368

Self-
extinguishing

450gsm

Average
value

500D*500D

18%16

580

95

54

1500

1200

250

200

50

-30~+70

Jiaxing Green Shield New Materials Co., Ltd

Mobile: 0086 13625863196
e—-mail : bill@gstarp.com

WhatsApp: 0086 13625863196

500gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D

20%20

500

172

40

2000

1800

250

220

120

-30~+70

550gsm 590gsm

Average Average
value value

1000D*1000D  1000D*1000D

18*18 9%9
550 600
157 50
42 1300
2000 25
1800 1100
220 25
200 300
120 280

-30~+70 -30~+70

610gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D

14*%14

610

125

52

1800

1600

200

180

80

-30~+70

650gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D

20*%20

650

175

52

2500

2200

280

250

90

-30~+70

680gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D
Low-wick

20*%20

680

175

52

2500

2200

280

250

90

-30~+70

Both sides
lacquring

Add : No.365 West Qianjiang Road, Haining, Zhejiang, China
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750gsm

Average
value

1000D*1000D

23*23

750

200

60

3000

2800

300

270

120

-30~+70

Both sides
lacquring



