



## Dry bags material-Factory wholesale



PVC dry bag fabric offers exceptional waterproof performance, abrasion resistance, and tear strength, providing protection for items from moisture and stains even in extreme environments. Lightweight and durable, it is perfect for outdoor adventures, marine activities, and daily use. Whether protecting electronic devices, clothing, or valuables, this fabric offers reliable protection. Its flexibility, ease of cleaning, and low maintenance make it an ideal choicefor making dry bags, ensuring both safetyand conveniencefor users.

Professional sales team, over 15 years experience in producing Dry bags material, Over 10 years OEM&ODM finished product experience, we are a factory produces pvc tarpulin in Haining, The greatest feature of our Tarp for Dry bags material is stable and durable quality.













You can get the reasonable price with best quality here.

### Dry bags material-Factory wholesale



#### Properties of PVC Dry bags material:

- Vivid colour
- Antibacteria
- Self cleaning
- Uv resistence
- ► Fire retardent
- ▶ 100%waterproof
- ▶ Folding resistant
- No phthalic acid
- Puncture resistant
- Alcohol resistance
- Corrosion resistance
- Dimensional stablility
- Softness and excellent hand feel



#### Durability:

The PVC coated fabric is produced by imported equipment, the product structure is advanced, has a solid surface, has a strong resistance to prevent tear, this is one of the biggest features of our products, the quality is very stable, with long life cycle, there is a very excellent durability.

#### Scratch resistant:

The PVC coated fabic is a kind of liquid PVC uniformly coated on top of the base cloth, the upper and lower two two surfaces are smooth and strong, and polyester base cloth on the high strength, can prevent sharp objects scratch or puncture, with good scratch resistance.

#### Wear-resistant.

The fabric surface is very smooth, the surface coating is arranged tightly via surface acrylic or PVDF treatment techniques, the hardness is very high, resisting all kinds of wear and tear, so it is very wear–resistant.

#### Smooth surface:

The graphic cloth is made by lamination or coating, and with the special treatment on the surface, the surface is very smooth.









# Dry bags material-Factory wholesale



Items	polyester fabric	weight(g/sqm)
GLT1101	1000D*1000D 30*30	750
GLT1102	1000D*1000D 20*20	680
GLT1103	1000D*1000D 20*20	650
GLT1104	1000D*1000D 20*20	610
GLT1105	1000D*1000D 9*9	580
GLT1106	1000D*1000D 18*18	550
GLT1107	500D*840D	450
GCT2203	1000D*1000D 23*23	850
GCT2204	1000D*1000D 23*23	750
GCT2205	1000D*1000D 20*20	680
GCT2206	1000D*1000D 20*20	650
GCT2207	1000D*1000D 20*20	700
GCT2208	1000D*1000D 20*20	610
GKCT3305	1000D*1000D 20*20	650
GKCT3305	1000D*1000D 20*20	610

## Colour: Any color



# Dry bags material-Specifications



			450gsm	500gsm	550gsm	590gsm	610gsm	650gsm	680gsm	750gsm
Properties	Units	Test method	Average value	Average value	Average value	Average value	Average value	Average value	Average value	Average value
Base Thread Density	Denier	DIN53350	500D*500D	1000D*1000D	1000D*1000D	1000D*1000D	1000D*1000D	1000D*1000D	1000D*1000D Low-wick	1000D*1000D
Base Fabric Density	Thread/inch	DIN53351	18*16	20*20	18*18	9*9	14*14	20*20	20*20	23*23
Finished Fabric Weight	Gram/m2	DIN53352	580	500	550	600	610	650	680	750
Base Fabric Weight	Gram/m2	DIN53352	95	172	157	50	125	175	175	200
Thickness–finished product	um	DIN53352	54	40	42	1300	52	52	52	60
Break Strength Warp	N/5cm	GB/T1040	1500	2000	2000	25	1800	2500	2500	3000
Break Strength Weft	N/5cm	GB/T1040	1200	1800	1800	1100	1600	2200	2200	2800
Tear Strength Warp	N/5cm	DIN 53363	250	250	220	25	200	280	280	300
Tear Strength Weft	N/5cm	DIN 53363	200	220	200	300	180	250	250	270
Adhension	N/5cm	DIN 53357	50	120	120	280	80	90	90	120
Temperature range	°C	DIN 53368	_30~+70	_30~+70	-30~+70	_30~+70	_30~+70	-30~+70	_30~+70	_30~+70
Fire Retardant		Self- extinguishing							Both sides lacquring	Both sides lacquring

Mobile: 0086 13625863196 e-mail: bill@gstarp.com

WhatsApp: 0086 13625863196 Add: No.365 West Qianjiang Road, Haining, Zhejiang, China